Division: SWCT

Date
4/25/2026
5/13/2026
5/31/2026
6/13/2026
6/24/2026

71712026
8/21/2026
9/12/2026
9/26/2026

10/14/2026

January 7,2026

Location
Bantam
Candlewood
Lillinonah
Zoar
Candlewood
Candlewood
Lillinonah
Highland
Bantam
Candlewood

Tournament Schedule
1/1/2026-12/31/2026

Type YTD

Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes
Individual  Yes

Notes

7-3

WEDS Squantz 6:30-2:30
Sunday Steel Bridge 6:30-2:30
6-2

Squantz 6-2
SquantzTuesday night 8-4
Steel Bridge Night 8-4
6:30-2:30

7-3

Weds Squantz 7-3
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